
SOUP

Spicy Seafood Coconut Soup
Fresh seafood simmered in chilli, lemon & coconut broth

Wild Mushroom Soup
With light cream & confit garlic

$10.00

$8.00

SALAD

Classic Caesar Salad (contains pork)
Egg mimosa, bacon bits, croutons, parmesan cheese tossed in creamy garlic & 
anchovies dressing

+ smoked salmon

$12.00

$6.00

WE ARE PLEASED TO ACCOMODATE YOUR ALLERGY & OTHER DIETARY RESTRICTIONS
PLEASE APPROACH OUR SERVICE STAFF FOR ASSISTANCE

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

PASTA

Classic Carbonara (contains pork)
Creamy pasta with bacon & shiitake mushroom

Aglio Olio
Tossed with garlic, mushroom, onion & chili in olive oil

$18.00

$16.00

VEGETARIAN

Roti Prata
2 pieces of pan-fried indian flatbread served with vegetable curry & mango chutney

Vegetarian Fried Rice
With fresh vegetables, young corn & wild mushroom

Vegetarian Fried Noodle
With fresh vegetables & wild mushroom
Choice of rice vermicelli or flat noodle (hor fun)

$14.00

$13.00

$13.00



WESTERN

Grilled Atlantic Cumin Crust Salmon
With italian fork spud, spaghetti cucumber & st. jacques butter

Australia Striploin Steak
With wilted fresh market vegetables, crinkled cut fries & cafe de paris

Beer Battered Fish & Chips 
Served with tartare sauce & chunky lemon pepper crinkled cut fries

The Aussie Burger (contains pork)
Grilled tender lean beef patty with gherkin, tomato, lettuce, onion, mushroom, 
fried egg, cheese & grilled bacon 

The Club Decker (contains pork)
Layered with chicken, lettuce, crispy bacon & fried egg. 
Served with crinkled cut fries

$25.00

$23.00

$21.00

$19.00

$17.00

ASIAN

Nasi Goreng Istimewa
Spicy fried rice served with otah-otah, chicken wing, prawn cracker, spicy pickles 
& fried egg

Fried Hor Fun (Seafood / Beef)
Choice of seafood or beef, topped with tasty egg gravy & vegetables

Seafood Char Kway Teow
Wok-fried flat rice noodle with seafood, fish cake, bean sprout & egg

Signature Laksa
In creamy rich spicy coconut broth with beancurd, fish cake, bean sprout & hard 
boiled egg

$18.00

$18.00

$17.00

$17.00

WE ARE PLEASED TO ACCOMODATE YOUR ALLERGY & OTHER DIETARY RESTRICTIONS
PLEASE APPROACH OUR SERVICE STAFF FOR ASSISTANCE

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

DESSERT

Dessert of the Day

Watermelon infused with Malva Nut & Longan 

Chunky Fruit Salad with Berry Coulis

Sago Gula Melaka

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00



WE ARE PLEASED TO ACCOMODATE YOUR ALLERGY & OTHER DIETARY RESTRICTIONS
PLEASE APPROACH OUR SERVICE STAFF FOR ASSISTANCE

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

CHILLED JUICES & SOFT DRINKS

Chilled Juice
Choice of apple, orange, pineapple or fruit punch

Soft Drinks
Choice of coke, diet coke, sprite, soda, tonic or ginger ale

$5.00

$4.00

MINERAL WATER

Perrier
330ml or 750ml

Fiji
500ml or 1L

$5.00 / $8.00

$5.00 / $8.00

COFFEE

Latte / Cappuccino

Espresso
Single or Double

Hot Chocolate

Freshly Brewed Coffee

Fresh Milk
Warm or Cold

$8.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00 / $8.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.00

$8.00



WE ARE PLEASED TO ACCOMODATE YOUR ALLERGY & OTHER DIETARY RESTRICTIONS
PLEASE APPROACH OUR SERVICE STAFF FOR ASSISTANCE

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLINGS

Mumm Brut Champagne

Pol Remy Brut

$130.00

$60.00

Tiger

Heineken

Kirin Ichiban

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

RED WINE

Somerton Merlot

Yvon Mau Cabernet Sauvignon

Shinas Estate The Guilty Shiraz

Andeluna Altitude Malbec

Craggy Range Bordeaux Blend Te Kahu Gimblett Gravels

$60.00

$75.00

$100.00

$115.00

$135.00

BEER

$15.00

$17.00

WHITE WINE

Somerton Sauvignon Blanc

De Bortoli Harvest Diary Semillon Chardonnay 

Kapuka Sauvignon Blanc

Lapostolle D’Alamel Reserva Chardonnay

Bouchard Pere & Fils Macon White

The Innocent Viognier

$60.00

$65.00

$75.00

$85.00

$100.00

$115.00

$15.00

$16.00


