SOUP	
Spicy Seafood Coconut Soup Fresh seafood simmered in chilli, lemon & coconut broth	\$10.00
Wild Mushroom Soup With light cream & confit garlic	\$8.00
PASTA	
Classic Carbonara (contains pork) Creamy pasta with bacon & shiitake mushroom	\$18.00
Aglio Olio Tossed with garlic, mushroom, onion & chili in olive oil	\$16.00
——————————————————————————————————————	
Classic Caesar Salad (contains pork) Egg mimosa, bacon bits, croutons, parmesan cheese tossed in creamy garlic & anchovies dressing	\$12.00
+ smoked salmon	\$6.00
Roti Prata 2 pieces of pan-fried indian flatbread served with vegetable curry & mango chutney	\$14.00
Vegetarian Fried Rice With fresh vegetables, young corn & wild mushroom	\$13.00
Vegetarian Fried Noodle With fresh vegetables & wild mushroom Choice of rice vermicelli or flat noodle (hor fun)	\$13.00

Grilled Atlantic Cumin Crust Salmon With italian fork spud, spaghetti cucumber & st. jacques butter	\$25.00
Australia Striploin Steak With wilted fresh market vegetables, crinkled cut fries & cafe de paris	\$23.00
Beer Battered Fish & Chips Served with tartare sauce & chunky lemon pepper crinkled cut fries	\$21.00
The Aussie Burger (contains pork) Grilled tender lean beef patty with gherkin, tomato, lettuce, onion, mushroom, fried egg, cheese & grilled bacon	\$19.00
The Club Decker (contains pork) Layered with chicken, lettuce, crispy bacon & fried egg. Served with crinkled cut fries	\$17.00
ASIAN	
Nasi Goreng Istimewa Spicy fried rice served with otah-otah, chicken wing, prawn cracker, spicy pickles & fried egg	\$18.00
Fried Hor Fun (Seafood / Beef) Choice of seafood or beef, topped with tasty egg gravy & vegetables	\$18.00
Seafood Char Kway Teow Wok-fried flat rice noodle with seafood, fish cake, bean sprout & egg	\$17.00
Signature Laksa In creamy rich spicy coconut broth with beancurd, fish cake, bean sprout & hard boiled egg	\$17.00
——————————————————————————————————————	
Dessert of the Day	\$6.00
Watermelon infused with Malva Nut & Longan	\$6.00
Chunky Fruit Salad with Berry Coulis	\$6.00
Sago Gula Melaka	\$6.00

———— CHILLED JUICES & SOFT DRINKS ————				
Chilled Juice Choice of apple, orange, pineapple or fruit punch		\$5.00		
Soft Drinks Choice of coke, diet coke, sprite, soda, tonic or ginger ale	?	\$4.00		
MINERAL WATER				
Perrier 330ml or 750ml	\$5.0	0/\$8.00		
Fiji 500ml or 1L	\$5.0	0/\$8.00		
COFFEE				
Latte / Cappuccino	\$7.00	\$8.00		
Espresso Single or Double	\$7.00 / \$8.00			
Hot Chocolate	\$7.00	\$8.00		
Freshly Brewed Coffee	\$6.00	\$7.00		
Fresh Milk Warm or Cold	\$6.00	\$7.00		

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLINGS	s —		
Mumm Brut Champagne		\$130.00	
Pol Remy Brut		\$60.00	
BEER			
Tiger		\$13.00	
Heineken		\$13.00	
Kirin Ichiban		\$13.00	
RED WINE			
Somerton Merlot	\$15.00	\$60.00	
Yvon Mau Cabernet Sauvignon	\$17.00	\$75.00	
Shinas Estate The Guilty Shiraz		\$100.00	
Andeluna Altitude Malbec		\$115.00	
Craggy Range Bordeaux Blend Te Kahu Gimblett Gravels		\$135.00	
WHITE WINE			
Somerton Sauvignon Blanc	\$15.00	\$60.00	
De Bortoli Harvest Diary Semillon Chardonnay	\$16.00	\$65.00	
Kapuka Sauvignon Blanc		\$75.00	
Lapostolle D'Alamel Reserva Chardonnay		\$85.00	
Bouchard Pere & Fils Macon White		\$100.00	
The Innocent Viognier		\$115.00	